

ORDERSHEET FOR SESSIONS RECORD

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE OF HOWRAH

CRIMINAL MISC. CASE No. 923 OF 2026
CNR. NO. WBHW01- 002387-2026

SERIAL NO. 1.	DATE 2.	ORDER WITH SIGNATURE OF THE MAGISTRATE 3.	OFFICE AS TO ACTION TAKEN ON ORDER (IF ANY) AND DATE 4.
01	11.05.2026	Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar Sessions Judge, Howrah J.O.Code: WB 00592 An application U/s 483 of BNSS. Praying for bail is filed on behalf of the petitioner/s namely Tanmay Majumder @ Labu who is/are in custody in c/w Nischinda P.S. Case No. 86/2026 Register the same as Criminal Misc. Case. Call for TCR & CD. Court Fee paid is correct. Issue notice upon the State/ prosecution. Fix 20.05.2026 for hearing. Sessions Judge Howrah	

--	--	--	--